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ERGEBNISSE

2025 MANNSCHAFT
Platz  SNr  Mannschaft MannschaftsNr S:”e“ — Totl
1. TSG A-H Handball Herren IV 90006024 296.3 301.2( 597.5
105 | Kiel, Michael 8009025 99.9 99.8| 199.7
839 | Traphoner, Christian 311412260 99.0 100.6| 199.6
89 | Rethmeier, Bjorn 8009009 97.4 100.8| 198.2
2. Die Tipper 90006066 295.7 298.8| 594.5
998 | Umbach, Steve 311412723 101.6 102.4| 204.0
891 | Neumann, Luis 311412409 102.4 101.0( 203.4
890 | Peter, Holger 311412408 91.7 95.4| 187.1
3. Schnap(s)schuss Schiitzenladies 90006042 294.6 291.4| 586.0
888 | Hagemeyer, Paulina 13631871 100.4 97.5| 197.9
785 | Hiilsewig, Nadira 311412023 97.4 96.9| 1943
609 | Boing, Thea 593 96.8 97.0| 193.8
4. Doppelkopf 90006053 292.9 282.3| 575.2
3 | Klusmeyer, Jan 8001003 101.1 97.8| 198.9
2 | Hiilsewig, Frederik 8001002 96.8 97.0| 193.8
633 | Stieghorst, Marcel 683 95.0 87.5| 1825
5. moBiel WF1 31 285.8 286.7 | 572.5
623 | Kurre, Jens 31142078 100.1 96.5| 196.6
961 | Kruse, Ramon 311412670 94.8 94.3| 189.1
880 | Banze, Fabian 311412399 90.9 959| 186.8
6. ASFV / RGZV Altenhagen 90006030 291.0 281.4| 5724
55 | Quisbrock, Sascha 8007006 99.0 959| 194.9
983 | Quisbrock, Fiona 311412700 94.8 96.3( 191.1
56 | Quisbrock, Rafael 8007007 97.2 89.2( 186.4
7. Schiico Global Training 90006076 283.3 2849 | 568.2
1001 | Artmann, Ullrich 311410619057 95.9 97.8| 193.7
662 | Uekermann, Alina 685 97.3 93.5( 190.8
1002 | Freiter, Jannes 311410619058 90.1 93.6| 183.7
8. Beates Racingteam 90006036 286.5 280.9| 567.4
794 | Klemme, Bastian 311412116 97.8 98.1| 195.9
790 | Rolf, Michael 120 95.1 96.7| 191.8
631 | Klemme, Silke 31142086 93.6 86.1| 179.7
9. Funkelnde Fehlschiisse 90006074 283.3 281.2| 564.5
1023 | Ellefred, Jasmin 311410619086 954 95.6| 191.0
1033 | Schratz, Jean-Joel 311410619096 934 93.4| 186.8
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Penner, Markus

Miele Professional
Hagemeier, Dirk
Hartmann, Marcel
Kaymakci, Yildirim
Uschis Radclub
Klemme, Bastian

Rolf, Michael

Gerber, Robin

VFL Oldentrup
Kickert, Moritz

Wiirz, Tobias
Borgstedt, Luca
Skatclub

Dittombee, Jorg
Stieghorst, Marcel
Sprenger, Karsten
Schiico Brandgeschosse
Mindermann, Pawel
Grote, Matthias
Schoett, Lennard
Feuerwehr Heepen
Lowen, Yannik
Grieger, Martin
Hoppe-Ludwig, Christoph
Pfeil & Spitze

Kipp, Uwe

Globke, Bernd

Kiel, Peter
Schlieménner
Tesche-Soeberdt, Petra
Westhausser, Michael
Westhausser, Ferdinand
Peng Puff

Kappel, Angelika
Krone, Stefanie
Hameier, Stephanie
LT Heepen

Lohmann, Dieter
Rodding, Johann
Hollmann, Hans-Ulrich
Basket 73

Lohmann, Dieter
Gartmann, Berrnd

Seiger, Reinhard

311410619104
90006063
311412111
311412241
311412648
90006045
311412122
311412120
311410619120
90006048
311410619082
311412500
311410619080
90006001
311410279
8014003
8014002
90006067
311412490
311412491
311412613
90006056
8006008
8006014
8006007
90006031
31142076
311412093
311412091
90006041

659
311412406
311412697
90006092
311412384
311412622
311412383
90006062
8008007
8008011
8008010
90006035
311412069
311410619067
311412073

94.5
281.6
97.1
93.8
90.7
279.8
96.0
92.9
90.9
274.6
94.4
90.6
89.6
271.0
94.0
86.7
90.3
270.9
92.6
91.1
87.2
278.7
97.5
90.3
90.9
277.6
94.5
88.1
95.0
273.7
93.7
95.2
84.8
252.0
92.1
85.6
74.3
219.8
84.7
80.4
54.7
201.1
88.9
68.6
43.6

92.2
282.7
94.2
92.9
95.6
282.8
101.3
90.0
91.5
285.3
96.2
94.6
94.5
287.5
96.7
97.9
92.9
285.2
97.0
92.3
95.9
275.3
91.8
92.5
91.0
268.3
89.0
93.8
85.5
267.4
93.2
91.3
82.9
261.3
84.9
88.5
87.9
208.9
88.8
64.9
55.2
221.8
89.2
61.0
71.6

186.7
564.3
191.3
186.7
186.3
562.6
197.3
182.9
182.4
559.9
190.6
185.2
184.1
558.5
190.7
184.6
183.2
556.1
189.6
183.4
183.1
554.0
189.3
182.8
181.9
545.9
183.5
181.9
180.5
5411
186.9
186.5
167.7
513.3
177.0
1741
162.2
428.7
173.5
145.3
109.9
422.9
178.1
129.6
115.2
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